
10:00 AM 10:00 AM
Date Event BMS East BMS West
Saturday, December 3, 2016 Game 1 1 vs 2 3 vs 4
Saturday, December 10, 2016 Game 2 2 vs 4 1 vs 3
Saturday, December 17, 2016 Game 3 1 vs 4 3 vs 2
Saturday, December 24, 2016 HOLIDAY OFF OFF
Saturday, December 31, 2016 HOLIDAY OFF OFF
Saturday, January 7, 2017 Game 4 3 vs 4 1 vs 2
Saturday, January 14, 2017 Game 5 3 vs 1 2 vs 4
**Saturday, January 21, 2017 Game 6 3 vs 2 1 vs 4

Saturday, January 28, 2017 Game 7 1 vs 2 3 vs 4
Saturday, February 4, 2017 Game 8 1 vs 3 2 vs 4
Saturday, February 11, 2017 Game 9 2 vs 3 1 vs 4
Saturday, February 18, 2017 Game 10 3 vs 4 1 vs 2
Saturday, February 25, 2017 Tournament
Saturday, March 4, 2017 Tournament

**PICTURE DAY
Coach Email

Team 1 - Green Brad Chilton brad.chilton@live.com    
Team 2 - Grey Christina Hein cfoosball44@yahoo.com    
Team 3 - Lt. Blue Chris Mitchell camitchell622@gmail.com

Team 4 - Orange Rob Trefz robtrefz@hotmail.com     

BAY VILLAGE RECREATION GIRLS 3/4 SCHEDULE

TBA
TBA

Bay Village Recreation Department 440-871-6755

mailto:camitchell622@gmail.com#

